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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response:

0.5

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Conpany Act of 1940

1. Narre and Address of Reporting Person”

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Syrrbol

5. Relationship of Reporting Ferson(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

CRAWFORD EDWARD F PARK OHIO HOLDINGS CORP [ PKOH ]
X  Director X 10% Owner
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) Offi ive it oh i
(Last) (Frst) (Mcdie) 06/07/2019 X pree(gvetle b sspecly
6065 PARKLAND BLVD. President
(Street) 4. If Amendrrent, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
CLEVELAND ~ OH 44124 X Formfiled by One Reporting Person
Formfiled by More than One Reporting
(Gty) (State) (Zip) Person
Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or | 5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 Securities Ownership Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | and 5) Beneficially Form: Direct | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned (D) or Ownership
Following Indirect (1) (Instr. 4)
(A) or Reported (Instr. 4)
Code |V |Amount ©) Price Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3 and 4)
Common Stock 06/07/2019 P 112 A | $29.32 1,497,675 D
Common Stock 06/07/2019 P 500 A | $29.72 1,498,175 D
Common Stock 06/07/2019 P 1,800 A | $29.74 1,499,975 D
Common Stock 06/07/2019 P 400 A | $29.75 1,500,375 D
Common Stock 06/07/2019 P 1,100 A | $29.79 1,501,475 D
Common Stock 06/07/2019 P 729 A | $29.8 1,502,204 D
Common Stock 06/07/2019 P 100 A | $29.81 1,502,304 D
Common Stock 06/07/2019 P 100 A | $29.82 1,502,404 D
Common Stock 06/07/2019 P 1,200 A | $29.85 1,503,604 D
Common Stock 06/07/2019 P 200 A |$29.865 1,503,804 D
Common Stock 06/07/2019 P 101 A $29.9 1,503,905 D
Common Stock 06/07/2019 P 1,300 A [$29.915 1,505,205 D
Common Stock 06/07/2019 P 100 A | $29.92 1,505,305 D
Common Stock 06/07/2019 P 371 A | $29.93 1,505,676 D
Common Stock 06/07/2019 P 200 A | $29.96 1,505,876 D
Common Stock 06/07/2019 P 400 A |$30.005 1,506,276 D
Common Stock 06/07/2019 P 1,399 A | $30.12 1,507,675 D
Common Stock 06/07/2019 P 100 A | $30.21 1,507,775 D
Common Stock 06/07/2019 P 200 A |$30.325 1,507,975 D
Common Stock 06/07/2019 P 2,120 A | $30.38 1,510,095 D
Individual
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Explanation of Responses:

1. Amount of securities beneficially owned as of March 31, 2019.

2. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of all securities held by his wife and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the reporting person is the beneficial owner of
those shares for purposes of Section 16 or any other purpose.

3. The reporting person is a shareholder of the corporation that owns the reported securities and disclaims beneficial ownership of the reported securities except to the extent of his pecuniary
interest therein.

Remarks:

Linda Kold, Attorney-In-Fact
for Edward F. Crawford Al

** Signature of Reporting Person  Date
Renrinder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the formis filed by mmore than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** Intentional misstatements or onrissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB
Number.




